
2026 Term Dates 
 

Term Details Important Dates 
Term 1 Administration Office Re Opens Mon 19 January 

 Staff Professional Development Days 27-28 January 

 VCE Retreat 
Foundation & Year 7 Orientation Day 

29-30 January 
Fri 30 January 

 
First Day of School Term 1 (All Students Return) 
Last Day of School Term 1(All Students) 
Parent Teacher Interviews 
Staff Curriculum Planning Day (Student Free Day) 
Greek Independence Day – Compulsory Event 

Mon 2 February 
Tues 31 March 
Wed 1 April 
Thurs 2 April 
Sun 22 March 

 Labour Day (Public Holiday College Closed) Mon 9 March 

 Term 1 School Holidays 3 April – 19 April 

   

Term 2 First day of School Term 2 (All Students) 
Last Day of School Term 2 (All Students) 
Staff Curriculum Planning Day (Student Free Day) 

Mon 20 April 
Thurs 25 June 
Fri 26 June 

 ANZAC Day (Weekend – No Public Holiday) 
King’s Birthday (Public Holiday College Closed) 

Sat 25 April 
Mon 8 June 

 Term 2 School Holidays 27 June – 19 July 

   

Term 3 First Day of School Term 3 (All Students) 
Last Day of School Term 3 (All Students) 
Parent Teacher Interviews 
Staff Curriculum Planning Day (Student Free Day) 

Mon 20 July 
Wed 16 September 
Thurs 17 September 
Fri 18 September 

 Dormition of the Virgin Mary (Weekend – No Public 
Holiday) 

Sat 15 August 

 Term 3 School Holidays 19 Sep – 4 Oct 

   

Term 4 First Day of School Term 4 (All Students) 
Last Day of School Term 4 Yr 10 & 11 
Last Day of School Term 4 Foundation – Year 9 
Staff Curriculum Planning Days (Student Free Day) 

Mon 5 October 
TBC 
Fri 11 December 
14-15 December 

 Mid Term Break (College Closed) 2-3 November 
 


